5th Grade Boys Jr. Jazz

Jared Proctor jared.proctor@genmills.com
Games are located at
Farmington Jr. High 150 S. 200 W.

Utak Jazz v. Portland

Home team Jerseys is Green /Visitor is Blue

3“,2..2; g'a o F‘ea‘vua‘v »210{4“ (o) _';‘ Jr. Jazz Fun Shot on Friday January 30th starting at 6:00pm
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Saturday, January 10, 2015 Saturday, February 07, 2015
Jr. High Jr. High
10:00am JR. Burr Peterson 10:00am JR. Proctor Prusse
11:00am JR. Proctor Benson 11:00am JR. Burr Barnett
12:00pm JR. Prusse Bacon 12:00pm JR. Benson Hurst
1:00pm JR. Barnett Mack 1:00pm JR. Brown Bacon
2:00pm JR. Hurst Brown 2:00pm JR. Peterson Mack
Saturday, January 24, 2015 Saturday, February 21, 2015
Jr. High Jr. High
10:00am JR. Peterson Benson 10:00am JR. Hurst Mack
11:00am JR. Bacon Burr 11:00am JR. Peterson Brown
12:00pm JR. Mack Proctor 12:00pm JR. Proctor Burr
1:00pm JR. Prusse Brown 1:00pm JR. Prusse Benson
2:00pm JR. Barnett Hurst 2:00pm JR. Bacon Barnett
Saturday, January 31, 2015 Saturday, February 28, 2015
Jr. High Jr. High
10:00am JR. Burr Brown 10:00am JR. Benson Bacon
11:00am JR. Proctor Hurst 11:00am JR. Mack Burr
12:00pm JR. Barnett Prusse 12:00pm JR. Brown Proctor
1:00pm JR. Bacon Peterson 1:00pm JR. Hurst Prusse
2:00pm JR. Mack Benson 2:00pm JR. Barnett Peterson

School Rules

S c a e d *No Food or Drink Allowed in the Building
“ e *No Outside Balls
(Farmington City will provide these)

| Day | Date | Time | *Children must be supervised at all times

Monday 15-Dec 5:30 PM Farmington Jr

Monday 5-Jan 5:30 PM FIH . Fﬁl‘mimﬂ pﬁ?kQ & aee
Monday 12-Jan 5:30 PM FJH

Monday 26-Jan 5:30 PM FIH mﬂi"“%

Monday 2-Feb 5:30 PM FJH

Monday 9-Feb 5:30 PM FJH
Monday 23-Feb 5:30 PM FJH




